
LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR CLASS XI 
ADMISSION - 2024-25 

No. 

S. 

SI. 

5 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

5 

6 

11 

1 

10 

12 

13 

14 

DEMONSTRATION SCHO0L, RIE, MYSURU � 570 006 

Appl. No. 

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST OF DMS CANDIDATES FOR XI STANDARD ADMISSION 2024 - 2025 
SCIENCE -GENERAL MERIT 

159 

214 

155 

206 

154 

Appl. No. 

187 

162 

180 

171 

208 

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST OF NON-DMS CANDIDATES FOR XI STANDARD ADMISSION 2024 -2025 

157 

232 

137 

236 

169 

220 

131 

GROUP- A (SCIENCE) 

185 

179 

Name of the Student 

TEJASWITA G 

SN AKSHAYA 

MANOJS 

BHUVANA D 

YASHWANTH D 

Name of the Student 

UTKARSH GOLLA MB 

SINCHANA C 

SINCHANA MB 

SCIENCE -GENERAL MERIT 

ARJUN ASHOK BABU 

VIMALA 

SHREYAS S 

HEMATH KB 

DIVYA ASHOK BUDIHAL 

THRISHA G NAYAK 

VINUTHA 

ADITI THAKUR 

CHINMAYI R 

LIKHIT SHARMABS 

SRUJAN K 

Overall Percentage 

92.2% 

78.6% 

77.2% 

74.2% 

68.4% 

Overall Percentage 

93.8% 

92.8% 

92.8% 

92.0% 

91.4% 

90.6% 

90.5% 

90.3% 

88.80% 

Date: 28.05.2024 

88.2% 

86.8% 

86.1% 

86.1% 

80.8% 

Eligible for 

PCMB 

PCMB 

PCMCs 

PCMB 

PCMCs 

Eligible for 

PCMB 

PCMB 

PCMB 

PCMB/Cs 

PCMB 

PCMCs 

PCMB 

PCMB 

PCMB 

PCMB 

PCBHin 

PCMB 

PCMCs 

PCMB 



15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

SI. 
No. 

SI. 

No. 

SI. 
No. 

1 

SI 

No. 

2 

3 

1 

4 

2 

5 

3 

1 

188 

184 

178 

129 

210 

182 

204 

193 

205 

Appl. No. 

142 

207 

146 

165 

Appl. No. 

133 

Appl. No. 

161 

211 

Appl. No. 

215 

230 

233 

MAHESHWARI M 

219 

NAVANEETH HD 

MITHUN C 

SURYA SHANKAR H M 

S YUVRAJ 

NUTHAN M 

JASHWANTH GOWDA D 

VEDA SAHITHI VEERISETTY 

MUHAMMED NIZAL NOUFAL 

MOUNASHREE 

DHANUSH B L 

Name of the Student 

MANOJL 

HRUDAY R 

PRIYANKA R 

VIDYA T 

Name of the Student 

SCIENCE-SC 

AARYAN ANRUMEL 

SCIENCE- ST 

Name of the Student 

ROHID 

Name of the Student 

SCIENCE- EX-SERVICEMEN 

AKSHATHA K 

SANJANAMURTHY T 

GROUP -B (HUMANITIES) 

HUMANITIES - GENERAL MERIT 

NANDANA KARTHIKA MR 

80.8% 

80.6% 

71% 

80 2% 

Overall Percentage 

64.0% 

80.0% 

61% 

79.2% 

60 60% 

59.8% 

78.5% 

78.0% 

77.6% 

Overall Percentage 

72% 

76.8% 

Overall Percentage 

76.6% 

72.6% 

70.4% 

75.0% 

Overall Percentage 

78.4% 

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST OF DMS CANDIDATES FOR XI STANDARD ADMISSION 2024 - 2025 

PCMB 

PCMB 

PCMB 

PCMB 

PCMCs 

PCMB 

Eligible for 

AGEK 

PCMB 

PCMB 

PCMCs 

HGEK 

PCMB 

PCMCs 

HGEK 

AGEK 

PCMCs 

HGEK 

PCMB 

Eligible for 

Eligible for 

Eligible for 

PCBK 

PCMB 



10 

11 

S. 

12 

No. 

1 

2 

4 

3 

5 

7 

8 

6 

6 

9 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

1 

14 

15 

16 

19 

17 

18 

22 

20 

21 

S. 
No. 

176 

138 

160 

209 

164 

181 

213 

Appl. No. 

172 

144 

170 

150 

212 

139 

130 

218 

158 

132 

147 

189 

221 

222 

153 

175 

177 

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST OF NON-DMS CANDIDATES FOR XI STANDARD ADMISSION 2023 - 2024 
HUMANITIES - GENERAL MERIT 

145 

196 

235 

195 

234 

Appl. No. 

BHANUPRIYA M 

229 

NISARGA R 

KEERTHANA S 

MEGHADS 
POOJAA 

NETHRAVATHIl M 

GAGANA M 

Name of the Student 

SVAVANTHIKA 
THERESE MARIA 
THOMAS 

AMRUTHA VARSHINI H K 

ADITI THAKUR 

ARPITA RAVINDRA 
GADAGKAR 

VIBHAVA ASHOK KUMAR 

VISMAY 

JNANASRI KESARI 

BHUVAN R CHIDANAND 

VRIDDHI ALVA K 

KALYANI M 

MRUDULA B S 

RACHANAPRIYA 

GOURI KOULAGI 

POORVI M PUTRAN 

PRATHYUSHA MP 

VARUNN 

SUSHANTH KRISHNA R 

PATHANJALI KS 

YASHWANTH P 

DIXON DANIELE 

CHIRANTH M 

59.0% 

Name of the Student 

SAKSHI SINGH 

58.4% 

57.4% 

52.0% 

50.4% 

49.2% 

41.80% 

Overall Percentage 

95.2% 

92.8% 

89.4% 

86.8% 

86.4% 

84.4% 

84.2% 

82.4% 

82.4% 

81.80% 

80.2% 

79.4% 

77.7% 

77.1% 

76.4% 

75.6% 

73.0% 

69.0% 

66.0% 

65.70% 

64.8% 

56.6% 

HUMANITIES - PWD 

Overall Percentage 

ACsME 

45.0% 

HGEK 

AGEK 

AGEK 

AGEK 

HGEK 

AGEK 

Eligible for 

ACsME 

ACsME 

HGEK 

HGEHin 

ACsEK 

HGEK 

HGEM 

HGEK 

HGEK/ACsME 

AGEK 

HGEK 

HGEKIHin 

ACsEK 

HGEK 

HGEHin 

HGEK 

AGEKIHin 

AGEK/Hin 

HGEK 

HGEK 

AGEHin 

AGEHin 

Eligible for 

AGEHin 



S. 
No. 

2 

3 

Appl. No. 

163 

224 

198 

194 

WAITING LIST (HUMANITIES) - GENERAL CATEGORY 

Name of the Student 

UNNATY AMOM 

CHANDINI KS 

LOHITHH 

HUMANITIES -GENERAL 

PREETHAM M 

Overall Percentage 

56.2% 

55.0% 

54.0% 

51.4% 

*Candidate and parents are should be present during admission. 
Documents to be produced at the time of admission. 

1. Recent colour passport size photograph of the candidate -2 Nos. 

The admission dates for the provisionally selected candidates is from 29.05.2023 to 31.05.2023 between 10.30 am to 03.00 pm. 

Eligible for 

3. Original certificate of EX- Servicemen and PWD along with the photocopy. 
4. Original Aadhaar card of the candidate along with the photocopy. 
5. Original Transfer Certificate from the previous school. 

HGEK 

6. Printout of marks statement duly attested by the head of the institution. 

7. Fee as mentioned in the Admission Brochure. 

HGEK 

2. Original caste certificate (SC, ST, OBC and GENERAL) along with the photocopy. 

AGEK 

AGEK 

HEADMASTER2|5|oo24 Head Master / AHA126 
Demonstration School / rifs rura 

Regional lnstitute of Education / firen TA 
(N.C.E.R.T.) Mysore / H-570 006 
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