DEMONSTRATION SCHOOL, RIE, MYSURU - 570 006

Date: 28.05.2024

<u>LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR CLASS XI</u> <u>ADMISSION – 2024-25</u>

GROUP - A (SCIENCE)

PRO	OVISIONAL SELEC	CTION LIST OF DMS CANDIDATES F SCIENCE - GENERA	ISSION 2024 – 2025	
SI. No.	Appl. No.	Name of the Student	Overall Percentage	Eligible for
1	159	TEJASWITA G	92.2%	РСМВ
2	214	S N AKSHAYA	78.6%	РСМВ
3	155	MANOJ S	77.2%	PCMCs
4	206	BHUVANA D	74.2%	PCMB
5	154	YASHWANTH D	68.4%	PCMCs

PROV	ROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST OF NON-DMS CANDIDATES FOR XI STANDARD ADMISS SCIENCE - GENERAL MERIT			SION 2024 - 2025
SI. No.	Appl. No.	Name of the Student	Overall Percentage	Eligible for
1	187	UTKARSH GOLLA M B	93.8%	РСМВ
2	162	SINCHANA C	92.8%	РСМВ
3	180	SINCHANA M B	92.8%	РСМВ
4	171	ARJUN ASHOK BABU	92.0%	PCMB/Cs
5	208	VIMALA	91.4%	РСМВ
6	157	SHREYAS S	90.6%	PCMCs
7	232	НЕМАТН К В	90.5%	РСМВ
8	137	DIVYA ASHOK BUDIHAL	90.3%	РСМВ
9	236	THRISHA G NAYAK	88.80%	РСМВ
10	169	VINUTHA	88.2%	РСМВ
11	220	ADITI THAKUR	86.8%	PCBHin
12	131	CHINMAYI R	86.1%	РСМВ
13	185	LIKHIT SHARMA B S	86.1%	PCMCs
14	179	SRUJAN K	80.8%	РСМВ

15	188	MAHESHWARI M	80.8%	PCMB
15		ANECTH H.D.	80.6%	РСМВ
16	184	NAVANEETH H D	00.00/	РСМВ
17	178	MITHUN C	80.2%	
18	129	SURYA SHANKAR H M	80.0%	РСМВ
19	210	S YUVRAJ	79.2%	PCMB
20	182	NUTHAN M	78.5%	РСМВ
			70.00/	РСМВ
21	204	JASHWANTH GOWDA D	78.0%	FOWD
22	193	VEDA SAHITHI VEERISETTY	77.6%	РСМВ
23	205	MUHAMMED NIZAL NOUFAL	72%	PCMCs

		SCIENCE - S	С	
SI. No.	Appl. No.	Name of the Student	Overall Percentage	Eligible for
1	142	MOUNASHREE	76.8%	PCMB
2	207	DHANUSH B L	76.6%	PCMCs
3	146	MANOJ L	72.6%	PCMCs
4	165	HRUDAY R	70.4%	PCMCs
		SCIENCE - S	Т	
SI. No.	Appl. No.	Name of the Student	Overall Percentage	Eligible for
1	133	PRIYANKA R	75.0%	PCBK
		SCIENCE – EX-SERV	ICEMEN	
SI. No.	Appl. No.	Name of the Student	Overall Percentage	Eligible for
1	161	AARYAN ANRUMEL	78.4%	PCMB

GROUP - B (HUMANITIES)

P	ROVISIONAL S	ADMISSION 2024 - 2025		
SI. No.	Appl. No.	Name of the Student	Overall Percentage	Eligible for
1	215	VIDYA T	71%	AGEK
2	211	AKSHATHA K	64.0%	HGEK
3	230	SANJANAMURTHY T	61%	HGEK
4	233	NANDANA KARTHIKA M R	60.60%	AGEK
5	219	ROHID	59.8%	HGEK

176	BHANUPRIYA M		
138		59.0%	ACsME
		58.4%	HGEK
	KEERTHANA S	57.4%	AGEK
209	MEGHA D S	52.0%	AGEK
164	POOJA A	50.4%	AGEK
181	NETHRAVATHI M	49.2%	
213	GAGANA M		HGEK AGEK
	138 160 209 164 181	138 NISARGA R 160 KEERTHANA S 209 MEGHA D S 164 POOJA A 181 NETHRAVATHI M	138 NISARGA R 59.0% 160 KEERTHANA S 57.4% 209 MEGHA D S 52.0% 164 POOJA A 50.4% 181 NETHRAVATHI M 49.2%

	PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST OF NON-DMS CANDIDATES FOR XI STANDARD ADMISSION 2023 - 202 HUMANITIES - GENERAL MERIT				
SI. No.	Appl. No.	Name of the Student	Overall Percentage	Eligible for	
1	172	S V AVANTHIKA	95.2%	ACsME	
2	144	THERESE MARIA THOMAS	92.8%	ACsME	
3	170	AMRUTHA VARSHINI H K	89.4%	HGEK	
4	150	ADITI THAKUR	86.8%	HGEHin	
5	212	ARPITA RAVINDRA GADAGKAR	86.4%	ACsEK	
6	139	VIBHAVA ASHOK KUMAR	84.4%	HGEK	
7	130	VISMAY	84.2%	HGEM	
8	218	JNANASRI KESARI	82.4%	HGEK	
9	158	BHUVAN R CHIDANAND	82.4%	HGEK/ACsME	
10	132	VRIDDHI ALVA K	81.80%	AGEK	
11	147	KALYANI M	80.2%	HGEK	
12	189	MRUDULA B S	79.4%	HGEK/Hin	
13	221	RACHANAPRIYA	77.7%	ACsEK	
14	222	GOURI KOULAGI	77.1%	HGEK	
15	153	POORVI M PUTRAN	76.4%	HGEHin	
16	175	PRATHYUSHA M P	75.6%	HGEK	
17	177	VARUN N	73.0%	AGEK/Hin	
18	145	SUSHANTH KRISHNA R	69.0%	AGEK/Hin	
.9	196	PATHANJALI K S	66.0%	HGEK	
20	235	YASHWANTH P	65.70%	HGEK	
21	195	DIXON DANIEL E	64.8%	AGEHin	
22	234	CHIRANTH M	56.6%	AGEHin	

Overall Percentage

45.0%

Name of the Student

SAKSHI SINGH

SI.

No.

1

Appl. No.

229

Eligible for

AGEHin

WAITING LIST (HUMANITIES) – GENERAL CATEGORY

HUMANITIES - GENERAL					
SI. No.	Appl. No.	Name of the Student	Overall Percentage	Eligible for	
1	163	UNNATY AMOM	56.2%	HGEK	
2	224	CHANDINI K S	55.0%	HGEK	
3	198	LOHITH H	54.0%	AGEK	
4	194	PREETHAM M	51.4%	AGEK	

The admission dates for the provisionally selected candidates is from 29.05.2023 to **31.05.2023** between 10.30 am to 03.00 pm.

* Candidate and parents are should be present during admission.

Documents to be produced at the time of admission.

- 1. Recent colour passport size photograph of the candidate 2 Nos.
- 2. Original caste certificate (SC, ST, OBC and GENERAL) along with the photocopy.
- 3. Original certificate of Ex- Servicemen and PWD along with the photocopy.
- 4. Original Aadhaar card of the candidate along with the photocopy.
- 5. Original Transfer Certificate from the previous school.
- 6. Printout of marks statement duly attested by the head of the institution.

7. Fee as mentioned in the Admission Brochure.

AdmissimbA

Head Master / प्रयानाध्यापक

Demonstration School / प्रायोगिक विद्यालय Regional Institute of Education / क्षेत्रीय शिक्षा संस्थान (N.C.E.R.T.) Mysore / मैस्र-570 006